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ﬁ% SOUTH ARI DIVE CENTER EMAIL: INFO@SOUTHARIDIVECENTER.COM

NEES, BEACH ROAD, CALL: +960 7970010
ALIF DHAALU, DHANGETI WEB: WWW.SOUTHARIDIVECENTER.COM
SOUTH ARI DIVE
Dive Price Details
Dive only Dives with
equipment's
01 to 05 divesper person 70.00 75.00
06 to 11 dives per person 60.00 65.00
12 dives or more per person 50.00 55.00
Scheduled Diving
Rates
Discover scuba diving for non-dives only (Theory+Confined+Dive) 150.00
Discover scuba for non-divers (Theory+Confined) 80.00
Bubble maker kids only minimum age of 8 years old 75.00
Dive Courses
Rates
Scuba diver course 2-day course; 3 theory modules, 3 confined 300.00

water sessions and 2 open water dives

Open water diver course| 4-day course; 5 theory modules, 5 confined 650.00
water sessions and 4 open water dives

Referral course Required proof of referral 400.00
(all confined + theory or 65 per session)

Scuba Tune up 1 dive 150.00

Adventure dive 1 dive 111.00

Adventure course 1-day course; 3 dives 315.00

Advance diver course 2-day course; 5 dives 500.00

PADI Specialty course Theory + 2 Dives 350.00

Emergency first 1-day course 350.00

responder course

Rescue diver course 5-day course 500.00

Dive master course 2-3-week course 1500.00

Cerfification issued — PADI only.
All scuba course prices include boat trips, certification fee, full equipment and log book.
Prices are in USD ($) and Inclusive of taxes and service charge
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Speciality Courses

Nitrox diver

Boat divers

Underwater naturalist
Multilevel diver

Drift diver

Peak performance buoyancy
Night diver

Underwater digital photography
Deep diver

Wreck diver

Ofther specialties

Equipment Rental

Mask

Fins

Snorkel
Regulator

BCD

Wet suite

Dive torch
Dive computer

SOUTH ARI DIVE CENTER EMAIL:
NEES, BEACH ROAD, CALL:
ALIF DHAALU, DHANGETI WEB:

theory of 3 hours
2 dives

2 dives

2 dives

2 dives

2 dives

3 dives

2 dives

4 dives

4 dives

please inquire with dive instructors

price based on per day
price based on per day
price based on per day
price based on per day
price based on per day
price based on per day
price based on per day
price based on per day

Cerfification issued — PADI only.

INFO@SOUTHARIDIVECENTER.COM
+960 7970010
WWW.SOUTHARIDIVECENTER.COM

Rates

179.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
420.00

Rates

3.00
3.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

All scuba course prices include boat trips, certification fee, full equipment and log book.
Prices are in USD ($) and Inclusive of taxes and service charge
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