







South Ari Dive Center Nees, Beach Road Dhangethi, Rep. of Maldives P: +960 7970010 E: info@southaridivecenter.com w: southaridivecenter.com













SOUTH ARI DIVE CENTER NEES, BEACH ROAD, ALIF DHAALU, DHANGETI EMAIL: INFO@SOUTHARIDIVECENTER.COM

CALL: +960 7970010

WEB: WWW.SOUTHARIDIVECENTER.COM

#### **Dive Price Details**

	Dive only	Dives with equipment's
01 to 05 divesper person	70.00	75.00
06 to 11 dives per person	60.00	65.00
12 dives or more per person	50.00	55.00

## **Scheduled Diving**

Discover scuba diving Discover scuba Bubble maker for non-dives only (Theory+Confined+Dive) for non-divers (Theory+Confined) kids only minimum age of 8 years old

# **Rates**

150.00 80.00 75.00

### **Dive Courses**

		Rates
Scuba diver course	2-day course; 3 theory modules, 3 confined water sessions and 2 open water dives	300.00
Open water diver course	4-day course; 5 theory modules, 5 confined water sessions and 4 open water dives	650.00
Referral course	Required proof of referral (all confined + theory or 65 per session)	400.00
Scuba Tune up Adventure dive Adventure course Advance diver course PADI Specialty course Emergency first responder course	1 dive 1 dive 1-day course; 3 dives 2-day course; 5 dives Theory + 2 Dives 1-day course	150.00 111.00 315.00 500.00 350.00 350.00
Rescue diver course Dive master course	5-day course 2-3-week course	500.00 1500.00



SOUTH ARI DIVE CENTER NEES, BEACH ROAD, ALIF DHAALU, DHANGETI EMAIL: INFO@SOUTHARIDIVECENTER.COM

CALL: +960 7970010

WEB: WWW.SOUTHARIDIVECENTER.COM

Rates

Rates

## **Speciality Courses**

Nitrox diver	theory of 3 hours	179.00
Boat divers	2 dives	350.00
Underwater naturalist	2 dives	350.00
Multilevel diver	2 dives	350.00
Drift diver	2 dives	350.00
Peak performance buoyancy	2 dives	350.00
Night diver	3 dives	350.00
Underwater digital photography	2 dives	350.00
Deep diver	4 dives	350.00
Wreck diver	4 dives	420.00
Other specialties	please inquire with dive instructors	

## **Equipment Rental**

Mask Fins Snorkel Regulator BCD Wet suite	price based on per day	3.00 3.00 1.00 10.00 10.00
Dive torch	price based on per day	10.00
Dive computer	price based on per day	10.00